
Ekådaß¥ Observances for Fairfield, Iowa
2007

Sunday, January 14, 2007
Sunday, January 28
Tuesday, February 13
Tuesday, February 27  
Thursday, March 15
Wednesday, March 28
Friday, April 13
Friday, April 27
Sunday, May 13 (10th tithi ends 7:02 AM Saturday, Sunrise 5:52 AM)
Sunday, May 27
Monday, June 11
Monday, June 25
Tuesday, July 10
Wednesday, July 25
Wednesday, August 8
Friday, August 24
Friday, September 7 (10th tithi ends 6:03 AM Thursday, Sunrise 6:38 AM)
Saturday, September 22
Saturday, October 6
Monday, October 22
Monday, November 5 (10th tithi ends 5:24 AM Sunday, Sunrise 6:41 AM)
Tuesday, November 20
Tuesday, December 4
Thursday, December 20

Based on times from Sidereal Ephemeris and Panchanga 2005 to 2025, 
by Dayna Norris, and sunrise data from 
http://www.sunrisesunset.com/usa/Iowa.asp




